
Wayne County Raccoon Hunters - Wayne County Raccoon Hunters Club

16 June 2018

Overall

Name (Last,
First)

Div Class

IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Wicker,
Jason

SSP MA A824218 149.03 1 35 1 1 0 0 37.78(7) 22.39(9) 22.74(4) 24.80(7) 23.52(4) 17.80(4)

Fajardo,
Xavier

SSP SS A175636 149.18 2 32 0 0 0 0 46.62(20) 20.77(3) 21.93(2) 17.98(2) 24.82(3) 17.06(2)

Sweet, Fred SSP MA A43028 150.76 3 30 0 1 0 0 34.12(10) 19.90(3) 23.80(3) 21.44(6) 29.25(6) 22.25(2)

Summers,
Justin

NFC UC BLANK 153.84 4 41 0 1 0 0 40.65(17) 19.74(5) 31.50(10) 20.07(3) 23.20(3) 18.68(3)

Boruta, Mark SSP EX A19109 154.81 5 28 1 0 0 0 39.16(9) 21.58(4) 27.23(6) 23.64(4) 25.14(2) 18.06(3)

Cartwright,
Paul

ESP EX A47166 156.02 6 28 0 0 0 0 40.04(15) 20.01(2) 24.16(0) 21.75(5) 30.65(4) 19.41(2)

Wild 2nd,
Jeff

SSP SS BLANK 160.53 7 20 0 0 0 0 35.06(4) 25.31(7) 33.12(2) 21.85(4) 26.45(2) 18.74(1)

Schurgin 2nd,
Brian

ESP MA BLANK 163.17 8 25 1 0 0 0 38.54(8) 21.45(3) 25.76(4) 23.57(4) 34.61(4) 19.24(2)

Handlon,
Colin

CDP EX A48156 163.69 9 30 0 0 0 0 45.29(16) 25.13(3) 19.94(1) 17.14(2) 36.06(5) 20.13(3)

Kushner 2bd,
Erik

ESP SS BLANK 163.78 10 37 0 0 0 0 45.68(19) 27.42(5) 20.08(1) 18.25(1) 29.17(6) 23.18(5)

Hasselbach,
Don

ESP EX A28558 165.67 11 33 1 1 0 0 46.20(19) 18.73(0) 35.03(7) 21.54(5) 24.21(0) 19.96(2)

Schurgin,
Brian

CDP EX A27148 168.30 12 38 1 0 0 0 50.02(16) 22.58(6) 23.83(3) 17.24(3) 30.61(5) 24.02(5)

Hasselbach,
Pam

SSP SS A28901 172.51 13 32 1 0 0 0 51.90(19) 21.87(2) 29.22(5) 22.55(3) 26.01(1) 20.96(2)

Wild, Jeff SSP SS BLANK 177.33 14 30 0 2 0 0 44.64(13) 22.42(0) 28.14(6) 25.36(2) 31.12(4) 25.65(5)

Boruta, Robin ESP EX A21968 177.71 15 24 0 0 0 0 41.01(14) 32.22(2) 22.97(1) 34.49(4) 27.55(1) 19.47(2)

Welgosh,
Tom

ESP EX A29998 184.98 16 55 1 1 0 0 59.31(29) 22.17(3) 21.34(3) 32.27(16) 30.54(1) 19.35(3)

Kushner, Eric ESP SS A658243 185.34 17 42 1 0 0 0 47.36(21) 28.40(5) 30.36(6) 20.45(2) 38.09(7) 20.68(1)

Ma, Marson ESP MM A817151 185.61 18 51 0 0 0 0 61.87(31) 24.19(3) 20.49(2) 25.36(6) 31.95(6) 21.75(3)

Johnson,
Dave

CCP SS A09649 188.76 19 48 1 0 0 0 45.07(17) 21.29(4) 24.23(4) 32.14(14) 43.45(3) 22.58(6)

Dupuis, Ron SSP UC BLANK 189.10 20 27 0 1 0 0 48.63(15) 22.51(1) 29.96(2) 29.40(7) 34.03(0) 24.57(2)

Rutkowski,
Stan

SSP SS BLANK 189.12 21 41 0 0 0 0 53.74(24) 26.29(4) 32.54(8) 21.59(1) 35.00(4) 19.96(0)

Zhang, Renlin SSP SS A916142 192.99 22 27 1 5 0 0 73.07(18) 21.66(2) 27.87(3) 19.08(2) 33.63(1) 17.68(1)

Tison, Lynn ESP SS A838602 193.29 23 26 0 2 0 0 47.04(14) 22.33(1) 34.89(0) 21.54(4) 42.29(5) 25.20(2)

Strong, Kevin CCP MM A753377 196.78 24 43 3 0 0 0 56.05(18) 23.08(1) 25.59(5) 32.28(14) 38.11(5) 21.67(0)

Sievers, Mark ESP SS A230987 198.03 25 37 2 1 0 0 52.27(19) 22.76(2) 22.54(1) 28.77(2) 40.70(6) 30.99(7)

Tsoi, Sonny ESP SS A732262 198.28 26 33 0 0 0 0 55.10(11) 26.15(3) 30.15(8) 26.06(2) 33.37(1) 27.45(8)

Applegate,
Tim

ESP SS A28890 199.82 27 52 1 0 0 0 67.44(35) 20.85(3) 23.62(2) 36.38(7) 32.08(4) 19.45(1)

UberScoreMaster Match Report https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx

1 of 8 6/16/2018, 8:21 PM



De Guise,
Michael

CCP MM A898972 200.96 28 58 0 0 0 0 43.97(15) 34.02(12) 30.52(6) 34.46(17) 30.93(1) 27.06(7)

Gibson,
Jason

SSP SS A289469 202.64 29 50 0 2 0 0 51.67(20) 29.06(8) 37.25(13) 31.97(6) 29.02(2) 23.67(1)

Low, Ed ESP EX A38270 202.81 30 47 1 0 0 0 57.21(26) 25.69(4) 29.15(5) 33.03(9) 37.07(2) 20.66(1)

Chapman,
Doug

NFC UC A505192 204.51 31 31 0 1 0 0 48.09(14) 29.19(1) 33.31(4) 26.20(2) 39.66(10) 28.06(0)

Baker, John SSP MM A760797 205.47 32 38 2 2 0 0 54.66(16) 30.01(6) 30.36(4) 29.84(6) 37.17(4) 23.43(2)

Lehman,
Chuck

CDP SS A19845 209.29 33 38 1 0 0 0 56.91(27) 29.03(3) 30.28(1) 27.13(4) 34.37(1) 31.57(2)

Panyard, Jim SSP SS BLANK 211.45 34 17 1 2 0 0 45.69(6) 26.97(0) 35.28(4) 36.93(5) 36.77(0) 29.81(2)

Leary-2nd,
Dan

NFC UC BLANK 214.79 35 33 0 2 0 0 67.94(23) 28.40(1) 32.48(3) 25.49(3) 36.07(2) 24.41(1)

Bielak, Sheryl ESP SS A47167 217.16 36 80 0 0 0 0 56.89(26) 28.27(8) 33.94(10) 31.73(15) 37.86(8) 28.47(13)

Mittzelfeld,
Charlie

ESP UC BLANK 220.47 37 57 1 0 0 0 41.38(12) 26.55(5) 36.52(13) 29.65(10) 52.25(13) 34.12(4)

Gabbard,
Colin

SSP UC BLANK 220.72 38 54 0 1 0 0 61.10(29) 32.63(7) 33.73(6) 25.32(4) 35.48(3) 32.46(5)

Lewis, Gary ESP MM A45006 220.76 39 41 0 1 0 0 49.05(14) 34.13(5) 48.50(17) 29.23(2) 32.36(2) 27.49(1)

Lurvey, Dan SSP MM A210816 221.97 40 36 0 3 0 0 54.66(15) 26.15(0) 51.45(12) 26.11(4) 38.33(3) 25.27(2)

Palazzolo,
Vince

ESP MM A407632 222.40 41 74 0 2 0 0 59.74(37) 27.21(3) 41.54(9) 25.83(5) 32.84(5) 35.24(15)

Schroeter,
Robert

ESP UC A52850 229.43 42 32 0 1 0 0 68.96(17) 32.06(3) 29.45(5) 28.07(3) 41.85(4) 29.04(0)

Wolak,
Marvin

SSP UC A604185 234.35 43 47 0 2 0 0 50.40(22) 30.28(1) 33.48(4) 37.54(1) 49.44(12) 33.21(7)

Pavlinac, Jon SSP SS A229395 239.36 44 80 3 0 0 0 71.79(37) 30.01(9) 30.66(7) 27.93(8) 34.89(6) 44.08(13)

Michael,
Charles

SSP EX A30255 246.35 45 39 1 1 0 0 62.74(15) 35.82(3) 42.23(9) 30.93(10) 35.53(1) 39.10(1)

Klecha, Dave NFC UC BLANK 247.79 46 62 2 0 0 0 66.43(25) 38.18(8) 42.62(3) 9.08(6) 43.76(10) 47.72(10)

Farris, Henry SSP UC BLANK 264.03 47 55 0 5 0 0 81.13(27) 31.86(6) 43.78(10) 34.80(7) 39.59(3) 32.87(2)

Baker, Nate NFC UC BLANK 264.19 48 62 4 1 0 0 79.62(30) 33.91(3) 35.63(8) 38.67(14) 42.05(4) 34.31(3)

Fillion, John SSP MM A653493 265.02 49 95 2 1 0 0 91.11(46) 30.16(8) 33.81(8) 45.32(18) 34.02(7) 30.60(8)

Favro, David SSP MM A296308 270.63 50 80 0 1 0 0 62.22(24) 50.41(22) 39.47(6) 35.45(11) 44.40(8) 38.68(9)

Zimmerman,
Dave

ESP SS A12268 273.15 51 70 5 0 0 0 69.08(32) 31.72(3) 30.43(1) 48.79(10) 51.41(9) 41.72(15)

Navarre, Tom CDP MM A36275 276.08 52 40 3 1 0 0 64.25(14) 45.82(9) 36.60(0) 45.77(12) 45.15(3) 38.49(2)

Vollmer,
David

SSP MM A11763 276.72 53 70 3 0 0 0 84.36(38) 34.22(6) 40.13(10) 34.76(3) 48.22(6) 35.03(7)

Baker, Blair REV SS A18303 286.53 54 27 1 0 0 0 52.74(11) 43.57(2) 52.99(8) 44.26(5) 60.01(0) 32.96(1)

Mcmullin,
Tim

ESP NV F00786 289.65 55 65 2 1 0 0 54.93(20) 37.41(8) 23.70(13) 41.72(11) 88.17(5) 43.72(8)

Pavlinac,
Leland

SSP UC BLANK 290.78 56 102 3 2 0 0 78.72(41) 44.49(12) 32.79(5) 38.46(9) 40.07(11) 56.25(24)

Clever, Rick SSP UC A140185 296.52 57 51 2 2 0 0 68.51(22) 37.93(3) 47.68(8) 37.42(11) 46.51(2) 58.47(5)

Turner, Jeff SSP UC BLANK 312.64 58 39 0 6 0 0 60.32(15) 48.88(5) 55.82(11) 41.49(2) 57.38(3) 48.75(3)

Clever-2nd,
Rick

NFC UC BLANK 318.47 59 85 2 0 0 0 79.78(27) 45.57(17) 51.11(11) 49.34(12) 37.75(1) 54.92(17)

Sawicki, Paul NFC UC BLANK 327.89 60 115 3 3 0 0 90.85(42) 41.91(16) 46.66(14) 50.46(21) 48.97(4) 49.04(18)
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Walsh, Paul CDP UC BLANK 355.27 61 88 3 4 0 0 80.41(38) 44.79(4) 52.86(17) 44.16(17) 56.21(4) 76.84(8)

Warren,
David

SSP UC BLANK 415.91 62 76 3 5 0 0 91.19(27) 69.44(4) 59.13(10) 52.92(18) 75.42(7) 67.81(10)

Cotton,
David

SSP UC A48302 420.62 63 85 0 0 0 0 81.59(32) 65.61(14) 45.51(2) 71.07(14) 77.00(6) 79.84(17)

Wagner,
Robert

REV UC A22270 493.10 64 92 1 1 0 0 75.58(23) 134.96(9) 71.50(11) 63.72(9) 74.47(16) 72.87(24)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Schurgin 2nd, Brian BLANK 163.17 1 25 1 0 0 0 38.54(8) 21.45(3) 25.76(4) 23.57(4) 34.61(4) 19.24(2)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Cartwright, Paul A47166 156.02 1 28 0 0 0 0 40.04(15) 20.01(2) 24.16(0) 21.75(5) 30.65(4) 19.41(2)

Hasselbach, Don A28558 165.67 2 33 1 1 0 0 46.20(19) 18.73(0) 35.03(7) 21.54(5) 24.21(0) 19.96(2)

Boruta, Robin A21968 177.71 3 24 0 0 0 0 41.01(14) 32.22(2) 22.97(1) 34.49(4) 27.55(1) 19.47(2)

Welgosh, Tom A29998 184.98 4 55 1 1 0 0 59.31(29) 22.17(3) 21.34(3) 32.27(16) 30.54(1) 19.35(3)

Low, Ed A38270 202.81 5 47 1 0 0 0 57.21(26) 25.69(4) 29.15(5) 33.03(9) 37.07(2) 20.66(1)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Kushner 2bd, Erik BLANK 163.78 1 37 0 0 0 0 45.68(19) 27.42(5) 20.08(1) 18.25(1) 29.17(6) 23.18(5)

Kushner, Eric A658243 185.34 2 42 1 0 0 0 47.36(21) 28.40(5) 30.36(6) 20.45(2) 38.09(7) 20.68(1)

Tison, Lynn A838602 193.29 3 26 0 2 0 0 47.04(14) 22.33(1) 34.89(0) 21.54(4) 42.29(5) 25.20(2)

Sievers, Mark A230987 198.03 4 37 2 1 0 0 52.27(19) 22.76(2) 22.54(1) 28.77(2) 40.70(6) 30.99(7)

Tsoi, Sonny A732262 198.28 5 33 0 0 0 0 55.10(11) 26.15(3) 30.15(8) 26.06(2) 33.37(1) 27.45(8)

Applegate, Tim A28890 199.82 6 52 1 0 0 0 67.44(35) 20.85(3) 23.62(2) 36.38(7) 32.08(4) 19.45(1)

Bielak, Sheryl A47167 217.16 7 80 0 0 0 0 56.89(26) 28.27(8) 33.94(10) 31.73(15) 37.86(8) 28.47(13)

Zimmerman, Dave A12268 273.15 8 70 5 0 0 0 69.08(32) 31.72(3) 30.43(1) 48.79(10) 51.41(9) 41.72(15)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Ma, Marson A817151 185.61 1 51 0 0 0 0 61.87(31) 24.19(3) 20.49(2) 25.36(6) 31.95(6) 21.75(3)

Lewis, Gary A45006 220.76 2 41 0 1 0 0 49.05(14) 34.13(5) 48.50(17) 29.23(2) 32.36(2) 27.49(1)

Palazzolo, Vince A407632 222.40 3 74 0 2 0 0 59.74(37) 27.21(3) 41.54(9) 25.83(5) 32.84(5) 35.24(15)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Novice

UberScoreMaster Match Report https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx

3 of 8 6/16/2018, 8:21 PM



Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Mcmullin, Tim F00786 289.65 1 65 2 1 0 0 54.93(20) 37.41(8) 23.70(13) 41.72(11) 88.17(5) 43.72(8)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Mittzelfeld, Charlie BLANK 220.47 1 57 1 0 0 0 41.38(12) 26.55(5) 36.52(13) 29.65(10) 52.25(13) 34.12(4)

Schroeter, Robert A52850 229.43 2 32 0 1 0 0 68.96(17) 32.06(3) 29.45(5) 28.07(3) 41.85(4) 29.04(0)

Stock Service Pistol - Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Wicker, Jason A824218 149.03 1 35 1 1 0 0 37.78(7) 22.39(9) 22.74(4) 24.80(7) 23.52(4) 17.80(4)

Sweet, Fred A43028 150.76 2 30 0 1 0 0 34.12(10) 19.90(3) 23.80(3) 21.44(6) 29.25(6) 22.25(2)

Stock Service Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Boruta, Mark A19109 154.81 1 28 1 0 0 0 39.16(9) 21.58(4) 27.23(6) 23.64(4) 25.14(2) 18.06(3)

Michael, Charles A30255 246.35 2 39 1 1 0 0 62.74(15) 35.82(3) 42.23(9) 30.93(10) 35.53(1) 39.10(1)

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Fajardo, Xavier A175636 149.18 1 32 0 0 0 0 46.62(20) 20.77(3) 21.93(2) 17.98(2) 24.82(3) 17.06(2)

Wild 2nd, Jeff BLANK 160.53 2 20 0 0 0 0 35.06(4) 25.31(7) 33.12(2) 21.85(4) 26.45(2) 18.74(1)

Hasselbach, Pam A28901 172.51 3 32 1 0 0 0 51.90(19) 21.87(2) 29.22(5) 22.55(3) 26.01(1) 20.96(2)

Wild, Jeff BLANK 177.33 4 30 0 2 0 0 44.64(13) 22.42(0) 28.14(6) 25.36(2) 31.12(4) 25.65(5)

Rutkowski, Stan BLANK 189.12 5 41 0 0 0 0 53.74(24) 26.29(4) 32.54(8) 21.59(1) 35.00(4) 19.96(0)

Zhang, Renlin A916142 192.99 6 27 1 5 0 0 73.07(18) 21.66(2) 27.87(3) 19.08(2) 33.63(1) 17.68(1)

Gibson, Jason A289469 202.64 7 50 0 2 0 0 51.67(20) 29.06(8) 37.25(13) 31.97(6) 29.02(2) 23.67(1)

Panyard, Jim BLANK 211.45 8 17 1 2 0 0 45.69(6) 26.97(0) 35.28(4) 36.93(5) 36.77(0) 29.81(2)

Pavlinac, Jon A229395 239.36 9 80 3 0 0 0 71.79(37) 30.01(9) 30.66(7) 27.93(8) 34.89(6) 44.08(13)

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Baker, John A760797 205.47 1 38 2 2 0 0 54.66(16) 30.01(6) 30.36(4) 29.84(6) 37.17(4) 23.43(2)

Lurvey, Dan A210816 221.97 2 36 0 3 0 0 54.66(15) 26.15(0) 51.45(12) 26.11(4) 38.33(3) 25.27(2)

Fillion, John A653493 265.02 3 95 2 1 0 0 91.11(46) 30.16(8) 33.81(8) 45.32(18) 34.02(7) 30.60(8)
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Favro, David A296308 270.63 4 80 0 1 0 0 62.22(24) 50.41(22) 39.47(6) 35.45(11) 44.40(8) 38.68(9)

Vollmer, David A11763 276.72 5 70 3 0 0 0 84.36(38) 34.22(6) 40.13(10) 34.76(3) 48.22(6) 35.03(7)

Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Dupuis, Ron BLANK 189.10 1 27 0 1 0 0 48.63(15) 22.51(1) 29.96(2) 29.40(7) 34.03(0) 24.57(2)

Gabbard, Colin BLANK 220.72 2 54 0 1 0 0 61.10(29) 32.63(7) 33.73(6) 25.32(4) 35.48(3) 32.46(5)

Wolak, Marvin A604185 234.35 3 47 0 2 0 0 50.40(22) 30.28(1) 33.48(4) 37.54(1) 49.44(12) 33.21(7)

Farris, Henry BLANK 264.03 4 55 0 5 0 0 81.13(27) 31.86(6) 43.78(10) 34.80(7) 39.59(3) 32.87(2)

Pavlinac, Leland BLANK 290.78 5 102 3 2 0 0 78.72(41) 44.49(12) 32.79(5) 38.46(9) 40.07(11) 56.25(24)

Clever, Rick A140185 296.52 6 51 2 2 0 0 68.51(22) 37.93(3) 47.68(8) 37.42(11) 46.51(2) 58.47(5)

Turner, Jeff BLANK 312.64 7 39 0 6 0 0 60.32(15) 48.88(5) 55.82(11) 41.49(2) 57.38(3) 48.75(3)

Warren, David BLANK 415.91 8 76 3 5 0 0 91.19(27) 69.44(4) 59.13(10) 52.92(18) 75.42(7) 67.81(10)

Cotton, David A48302 420.62 9 85 0 0 0 0 81.59(32) 65.61(14) 45.51(2) 71.07(14) 77.00(6) 79.84(17)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Handlon, Colin A48156 163.69 1 30 0 0 0 0 45.29(16) 25.13(3) 19.94(1) 17.14(2) 36.06(5) 20.13(3)

Schurgin, Brian A27148 168.30 2 38 1 0 0 0 50.02(16) 22.58(6) 23.83(3) 17.24(3) 30.61(5) 24.02(5)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Lehman, Chuck A19845 209.29 1 38 1 0 0 0 56.91(27) 29.03(3) 30.28(1) 27.13(4) 34.37(1) 31.57(2)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Navarre, Tom A36275 276.08 1 40 3 1 0 0 64.25(14) 45.82(9) 36.60(0) 45.77(12) 45.15(3) 38.49(2)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Walsh, Paul BLANK 355.27 1 88 3 4 0 0 80.41(38) 44.79(4) 52.86(17) 44.16(17) 56.21(4) 76.84(8)

Revolver - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Baker, Blair A18303 286.53 1 27 1 0 0 0 52.74(11) 43.57(2) 52.99(8) 44.26(5) 60.01(0) 32.96(1)
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Revolver - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Wagner, Robert A22270 493.10 1 92 1 1 0 0 75.58(23) 134.96(9) 71.50(11) 63.72(9) 74.47(16) 72.87(24)

Compact Carry Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Johnson, Dave A09649 188.76 1 48 1 0 0 0 45.07(17) 21.29(4) 24.23(4) 32.14(14) 43.45(3) 22.58(6)

Compact Carry Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Strong, Kevin A753377 196.78 1 43 3 0 0 0 56.05(18) 23.08(1) 25.59(5) 32.28(14) 38.11(5) 21.67(0)

De Guise, Michael A898972 200.96 2 58 0 0 0 0 43.97(15) 34.02(12) 30.52(6) 34.46(17) 30.93(1) 27.06(7)

Not For Competition

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Summers, Justin BLANK 153.84 1 41 0 1 0 0 40.65(17) 19.74(5) 31.50(10) 20.07(3) 23.20(3) 18.68(3)

Chapman, Doug A505192 204.51 2 31 0 1 0 0 48.09(14) 29.19(1) 33.31(4) 26.20(2) 39.66(10) 28.06(0)

Leary-2nd, Dan BLANK 214.79 3 33 0 2 0 0 67.94(23) 28.40(1) 32.48(3) 25.49(3) 36.07(2) 24.41(1)

Klecha, Dave BLANK 247.79 4 62 2 0 0 0 66.43(25) 38.18(8) 42.62(3) 9.08(6) 43.76(10) 47.72(10)

Baker, Nate BLANK 264.19 5 62 4 1 0 0 79.62(30) 33.91(3) 35.63(8) 38.67(14) 42.05(4) 34.31(3)

Clever-2nd, Rick BLANK 318.47 6 85 2 0 0 0 79.78(27) 45.57(17) 51.11(11) 49.34(12) 37.75(1) 54.92(17)

Sawicki, Paul BLANK 327.89 7 115 3 3 0 0 90.85(42) 41.91(16) 46.66(14) 50.46(21) 48.97(4) 49.04(18)

Most Accurate

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Wild 2nd, Jeff BLANK 160.53 1 20 0 0 0 0 35.06(4) 25.31(7) 33.12(2) 21.85(4) 26.45(2) 18.74(1)

Boruta, Robin A21968 177.71 2 24 0 0 0 0 41.01(14) 32.22(2) 22.97(1) 34.49(4) 27.55(1) 19.47(2)

Tison, Lynn A838602 193.29 3 26 0 2 0 0 47.04(14) 22.33(1) 34.89(0) 21.54(4) 42.29(5) 25.20(2)

Dupuis, Ron BLANK 189.10 4 27 0 1 0 0 48.63(15) 22.51(1) 29.96(2) 29.40(7) 34.03(0) 24.57(2)

Cartwright, Paul A47166 156.02 5 28 0 0 0 0 40.04(15) 20.01(2) 24.16(0) 21.75(5) 30.65(4) 19.41(2)

Sweet, Fred A43028 150.76 6 30 0 1 0 0 34.12(10) 19.90(3) 23.80(3) 21.44(6) 29.25(6) 22.25(2)

Handlon, Colin A48156 163.69 7 30 0 0 0 0 45.29(16) 25.13(3) 19.94(1) 17.14(2) 36.06(5) 20.13(3)

Wild, Jeff BLANK 177.33 8 30 0 2 0 0 44.64(13) 22.42(0) 28.14(6) 25.36(2) 31.12(4) 25.65(5)

Fajardo, Xavier A175636 149.18 9 32 0 0 0 0 46.62(20) 20.77(3) 21.93(2) 17.98(2) 24.82(3) 17.06(2)

Schroeter, Robert A52850 229.43 10 32 0 1 0 0 68.96(17) 32.06(3) 29.45(5) 28.07(3) 41.85(4) 29.04(0)

Tsoi, Sonny A732262 198.28 11 33 0 0 0 0 55.10(11) 26.15(3) 30.15(8) 26.06(2) 33.37(1) 27.45(8)
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Lurvey, Dan A210816 221.97 12 36 0 3 0 0 54.66(15) 26.15(0) 51.45(12) 26.11(4) 38.33(3) 25.27(2)

Kushner 2bd, Erik BLANK 163.78 13 37 0 0 0 0 45.68(19) 27.42(5) 20.08(1) 18.25(1) 29.17(6) 23.18(5)

Turner, Jeff BLANK 312.64 14 39 0 6 0 0 60.32(15) 48.88(5) 55.82(11) 41.49(2) 57.38(3) 48.75(3)

Rutkowski, Stan BLANK 189.12 15 41 0 0 0 0 53.74(24) 26.29(4) 32.54(8) 21.59(1) 35.00(4) 19.96(0)

Lewis, Gary A45006 220.76 16 41 0 1 0 0 49.05(14) 34.13(5) 48.50(17) 29.23(2) 32.36(2) 27.49(1)

Wolak, Marvin A604185 234.35 17 47 0 2 0 0 50.40(22) 30.28(1) 33.48(4) 37.54(1) 49.44(12) 33.21(7)

Gibson, Jason A289469 202.64 18 50 0 2 0 0 51.67(20) 29.06(8) 37.25(13) 31.97(6) 29.02(2) 23.67(1)

Ma, Marson A817151 185.61 19 51 0 0 0 0 61.87(31) 24.19(3) 20.49(2) 25.36(6) 31.95(6) 21.75(3)

Gabbard, Colin BLANK 220.72 20 54 0 1 0 0 61.10(29) 32.63(7) 33.73(6) 25.32(4) 35.48(3) 32.46(5)

Farris, Henry BLANK 264.03 21 55 0 5 0 0 81.13(27) 31.86(6) 43.78(10) 34.80(7) 39.59(3) 32.87(2)

De Guise, Michael A898972 200.96 22 58 0 0 0 0 43.97(15) 34.02(12) 30.52(6) 34.46(17) 30.93(1) 27.06(7)

Palazzolo, Vince A407632 222.40 23 74 0 2 0 0 59.74(37) 27.21(3) 41.54(9) 25.83(5) 32.84(5) 35.24(15)

Bielak, Sheryl A47167 217.16 24 80 0 0 0 0 56.89(26) 28.27(8) 33.94(10) 31.73(15) 37.86(8) 28.47(13)

Favro, David A296308 270.63 25 80 0 1 0 0 62.22(24) 50.41(22) 39.47(6) 35.45(11) 44.40(8) 38.68(9)

Cotton, David A48302 420.62 26 85 0 0 0 0 81.59(32) 65.61(14) 45.51(2) 71.07(14) 77.00(6) 79.84(17)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

Lady

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Hasselbach, Pam A28901 172.51 1 32 1 0 0 0 51.90(19) 21.87(2) 29.22(5) 22.55(3) 26.01(1) 20.96(2)

Boruta, Robin A21968 177.71 2 24 0 0 0 0 41.01(14) 32.22(2) 22.97(1) 34.49(4) 27.55(1) 19.47(2)

Bielak, Sheryl A47167 217.16 3 80 0 0 0 0 56.89(26) 28.27(8) 33.94(10) 31.73(15) 37.86(8) 28.47(13)

Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Boruta, Mark A19109 154.81 1 28 1 0 0 0 39.16(9) 21.58(4) 27.23(6) 23.64(4) 25.14(2) 18.06(3)

Cartwright, Paul A47166 156.02 2 28 0 0 0 0 40.04(15) 20.01(2) 24.16(0) 21.75(5) 30.65(4) 19.41(2)

Hasselbach, Don A28558 165.67 3 33 1 1 0 0 46.20(19) 18.73(0) 35.03(7) 21.54(5) 24.21(0) 19.96(2)

Hasselbach, Pam A28901 172.51 4 32 1 0 0 0 51.90(19) 21.87(2) 29.22(5) 22.55(3) 26.01(1) 20.96(2)

Applegate, Tim A28890 199.82 5 52 1 0 0 0 67.44(35) 20.85(3) 23.62(2) 36.38(7) 32.08(4) 19.45(1)

De Guise, Michael A898972 200.96 6 58 0 0 0 0 43.97(15) 34.02(12) 30.52(6) 34.46(17) 30.93(1) 27.06(7)

Lehman, Chuck A19845 209.29 7 38 1 0 0 0 56.91(27) 29.03(3) 30.28(1) 27.13(4) 34.37(1) 31.57(2)

Favro, David A296308 270.63 8 80 0 1 0 0 62.22(24) 50.41(22) 39.47(6) 35.45(11) 44.40(8) 38.68(9)

Distinguished Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Lurvey, Dan A210816 221.97 1 36 0 3 0 0 54.66(15) 26.15(0) 51.45(12) 26.11(4) 38.33(3) 25.27(2)

Zimmerman, Dave A12268 273.15 2 70 5 0 0 0 69.08(32) 31.72(3) 30.43(1) 48.79(10) 51.41(9) 41.72(15)
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Vollmer, David A11763 276.72 3 70 3 0 0 0 84.36(38) 34.22(6) 40.13(10) 34.76(3) 48.22(6) 35.03(7)

Wagner, Robert A22270 493.10 4 92 1 1 0 0 75.58(23) 134.96(9) 71.50(11) 63.72(9) 74.47(16) 72.87(24)

Military Veteran (DD-214)

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Lurvey, Dan A210816 221.97 1 36 0 3 0 0 54.66(15) 26.15(0) 51.45(12) 26.11(4) 38.33(3) 25.27(2)

Brought to you by UberScoreMaster.com

Elapsed time: 0 seconds
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